
1 1 SHRI AMARCHAND S/O SHRI KISTOOR CHAND ,
SHRI POONAM CHAND S/O SHRI KISTOOR
CHAND

- C/23 74.32COM. 0 SHRI SAI
RESIDENCY I

2845000030

2 1 SHRI AMARCHAND S/O SHRI KISTOOR CHAND ,
SHRI POONAM CHAND S/O SHRI KISTOOR
CHAND

- C/16 116.12COM. 0 SHRI SAI
RESIDENCY III

2844000042

JAIPUR DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, JAIPUR
APPLICANT NAME/ID WISE LIST OF LOTTERY RESULT

SCHEME : SHRI SAI RESIDENCY I AND  SHRI SAI RESIDENCY III  [ZONE-14] KHATEDAR

DATED : 16/03/2023
PAGE NO.: 1

S.No Applicant ID & Name Applicant Village Plot/Shop No SizeType Block No. Location of Plot Service No.

DIGGI MALPURA ROAD TO ROHINI NAGAR II LINK ROAD 200 FEET SECTOR ROAD


